Curved Pop-Ups
In stock No tools assembly 10 minutes to assemble
By one person
Size Dimensions
(w × h × d mm) Option Weight
(kg) Availability Order Code
3 × 3
O/A:
2610 × 2320 × 660
Panel area:
3440 × 2300
Visual front:
2497 × 2300
Hardware kit 21 In stock PUC3X3
+ Printed
panels* 27 Made to
order PUC3X3PVCDIGSOFT
+ Lamination* 29 Made to
order PUC3X3PVCDIGSOFT-LAM
4 × 3
O/A:
3120 × 2320 × 945
Panel area:
4140 × 2300
Visual front:
3196 × 2300
Hardware kit 26 In stock PUC3X4
+ Printed
panels* 33 Made to
order PUC3X4PVCDIGSOFT
+ Lamination* 36 Made to
order PUC3X4PVCDIGSOFT-LAM
*Please allow a 3-5 working day turn around (subject to quantity)
Collapsible
aluminium frame
All magnetic bars